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008921160050 HANSANOVA - Washbasin faucet

EAN: 4015474589919
static.hansa.com/008921160050

e Washbasin

e Public & Semi-public
e Single-lever

e Deck mounted

e Chrome

Fixed spout

Single operating lever/handle

One inlet for cold or premixed water
Inner body made of DZR brass
Without pop-up waste
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Technical data

Flow properties

Flow-rate at 3 bar (with flow controller)

Technical properties

DN-size (nominal dimension)
Hot water supply

Working pressure
Connection size

Projection

Backflow prevention (EN1717)

Material

Regulations

EN standard
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12.0 [/min

DN15

max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar
61/2

88 mm

AA

Brass

EN 817

600 kPa
6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar

Q (I/min)
Q(is)
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